BL20 Economy Module
16 Digital Inputs
BL20-E-16DI-24VDC-P
E
di
tio
n
• 2

3 / 3 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
BL20-E-16UL 100001337 BL20 ECO module with 16 connection terminals for wiring
24 VDC potential from the UL field supply
BL20-E-16GNDL 100001338 BL20 ECO module with 16 connection terminals for wiring
GND potential from the UL field supply
BL20-E-10UL 100001335 BL20 ECO module with 10 connection terminals for wiring
24 VDC potential from the UL field supply
BL20-E-10GNDL 100001336 BL20 ECO module with 10 connection terminals for wiring
GND potential from the UL field supply